2023 EAS RMT Schedule- Rochester, NY Region 4
 DAY DATE TIME
Originating WHAM-AM

Thursday January 12- 9:50 AM
Thursday February 09- 3:50 AM
Thursday March 09- 9:50 AM
Thursday April 13 -3:50
Thursday May 11- 9:50 AM
Thursday June 08- 3:50 AM
Thursday July 13- 9:50 AM
Thursday August 10- 3:50 AM
Thursday September 14- 9:50 AM
Thursday October 12- 3:50 AM
Thursday November 09- 9:50 AM
Thursday December 14 - 3:50 AM

